
 

 

24. Regionales Schülersportfest  am 05.09.2004 
 

W8/9 
 

50 m 

 

1. Tuch, Debora 1995 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 8,69 s 

2. Lange, Elfi 1995 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 9,51 s 

3. Albert, Lea 1996 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 9,76 s 
 

Ball 

 

1. Tuch, Debora 1995 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 19,50 m 

2. Lange, Elfi 1995 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 16,00 m 

3. Albert, Lea 1996 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 13,00 m 
 

 

W10 
 

50 m 
 

1. Seidl, Sabine 1994 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 8,79 s 

2. Schwichtenberg, Susann 1994 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 9,59 s 
 

Ball 
 

1. Schneider, Susann 1994 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 26,50 m 

2. Huber, Christina 1994 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 26,50 m 

3. Seidl, Sabine 1994 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 16,50 m 

4. Schwichtenberg, Susann 1994 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 14,00 m 
 

800 m (W8/9/10) 
 

1. Wolfram, Maria-Theresa 1994 VfB Schleiz 3:04,62 min 

2. Schneider, Paula 1996 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 3:17,45 min 

3. Schneider, Susann 1994 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 3:19,28 min 

4. Albert, Lea 1996 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 3:28,92 min 

5. Lange, Elfi 1995 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 3:30,30 min 

6. Schwichtenberg, Susann 1994 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 3:31,93 min 

7. Huber, Christina 1994 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 3:32,67 min 

8. Tuch, Debora 1995 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 3:35,56 min 
 

 



 

 

W11 
 

50 m 
 

1. Schröder, Lisa 1993 SV Hermsdorf 8,10 s 

2. Behrendt, Jane 1993 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 8,18 s 

3. Berger, Carina 1993 VfB Schleiz 8,47 s 

4. Ewe, Sharon 1993 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 8,65 s 

5. Oehler, Josefa 1993 VfB Schleiz 8,65 s 

 

Ball 
 

1. Berger, Carina 1993 VfB Schleiz 33,50 m 

2. Schröder, Lisa 1993 SV Hermsdorf 33,00 m 

3. Oehler, Josefa 1993 VfB Schleiz 26,50 m 

4. Ewe, Sharon 1993 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 24,50 m 

5. Behrendt, Jane 1993 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 23,50 m 

 

800 m 
 
1. Schröder, Lisa 1993 SV Hermsdorf 2:58,67 min 
2. Oehler, Josefa 1993 VfB Schleiz 3:12,62 min 
3. Behrendt, Jane 1993 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 3:36,28 min 
 

 

W12 
 

75 m 

 
1. Großmann, Julia 1992 VfB Schleiz 10,87 s 
2. Lenzner, Madeleine 1992 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 12,31 s 
3. Ampie-Loria, Sheila 1992 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 12,94 s 
 

Kugel 

 
1. Zaumsegel, Kristin 1992 SV Hermsdorf 8,36 m 
2. Ampie-Loria, Sheila 1992 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 7,55 m 
3. Riedel, Marianne 1992 Mühltallauf-Verein Eisenberg 5,24 m 
4. Lenzner, Madeleine 1992 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 5,21 m 
 

800 m 

 
1. Großmann, Julia 1992 VfB Schleiz 2:50,53 min 
2. Picková, Barbara 1992 TJ Sparta Klenči 3:00,48 min 
3. Krause, Maria 1992 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 3:04,46 min 
4. Lenzner, Madeleine 1992 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 3:28,17 min 
 

 



 

 

W13 
 

75 m 

 
1. Peißker, Claudia 1991 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 11,38 s 
2. Kudrnová, Tereza 1991 TJ Sparta Klenči 11,75 s 
 

800 m 

 
1. Peißker, Claudia 1991 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 2:49,31 min 
2. Lejsková, Jana 1991 TJ Sparta Klenči 3:12,23 min 
 

 

W14 
 

100 m 

 
1. Wolf, Lisa 1990 TuS Jena 13,00 s 
2. Kühn, Carolin 1990 TuS Jena 13,34 s 
3. Frübing, Monique 1990 TuS Jena 13,63 s 
4. Stückrad, Carolin 1990 TuS Jena 13,78 s 
5. Oehler, Maria 1990 VfB Schleiz 13,80 s 
6. Imhof, Carolin 1990 TuS Jena 13,86 s 
7. Stieger, Freia 1990 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 14,35 s 
8. Triebe, Caroline 1990 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda 14,80 s 
9. Linke, Simone 1990 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 15,04 s 
 

Weit 

 
1. Wolf, Lisa 1990 TuS Jena 5,19 m 
2. Frübing, Monique 1990 TuS Jena 5,09 m 
3. Kühn, Carolin 1990 TuS Jena 4,98 m 
4. Imhof, Carolin 1990 TuS Jena 4,86 m 
5. Stückrad, Carolin 1990 TuS Jena 4,83 m 
6. Oehler, Maria 1990 VfB Schleiz 4,81 m 
7. Stieger, Freia 1990 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 4,53 m 
8. Beroušková, Katerina 1991 TJ Sparta Klenči 4,12 m 
9. Linke, Simone 1991 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 3,91 m 
10. Triebe, Caroline 1990 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda 3,86 m 
11. Švarcová, Kateřina 1990 TJ Sparta Klenči 3,73 m 
 

Kugel 

 
1. Oehler, Maria 1990 VfB Schleiz 8,73 m 
2. Linke, Simone 1990 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 7,20 m 
3. Stieger, Freia 1990 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 6,80 m 
4. Blaśčaková, Miroslava 1990 TJ Sparta Klenči 5,99 m 
5. Berouškova, Kateřina 1990 TJ Sparta Klenči 5,78 m 
 

 



 

 

W15 
 

100 m 

 
1. Pfohl, Katharina 1989 TuS Jena 13,74 s 
2. Walther, Melanie 1989 TuS Jena 14,03 s 
3. Knoll, Tanja 1989 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda 14,84 s 
4. Zahařova, Karolina 1989 TJ Sparta Klenči 15,26 s 
5. Werner, Gabi 1989 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 15,59 s 
 

Weit 

 
1. Walther, Melanie 1989 TuS Jena 5,18 m 
2. Knoll, Tanja 1989 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda 4,40 m 
3. Werner, Gabi 1989 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 3,99 m 
 

Kugel 

 
1. Werner, Gabi 1989 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 8,67 m 
 

 

 

M10 
 

50 m 

 
1. Anders, Robert 1994 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 7,89 s 
2. Grziwa, Oliver 1994 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 8,08 s 
3. Löffler, Marco 1994 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 9,06 s 
4. Krause, Martin 1994 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 9,08 s 
5. Wich, Marcel 1994 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 9,24 s 
 

Ball 

 
1. Grziwa, Oliver 1994 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 43,50 m 
2. Wich, Marcel 1994 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 28,50 m 
3. Löffler, Marco 1994 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 20,50 m 
4. Anders, Robert 1994 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 20,00 m 
 

1000 m 

 
1. Anders, Robert 1994 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 3:41,74 min 
2. Krause, Martin 1994 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 3:52,25 min 
3. Löffler, Marco 1994 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 4:21,11 min 
4. Wich, Marcel 1994 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 4:34,75 min 
5. Grziwa, Oliver 1994 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 4:45,75 min 
 



 

 

M11 
 

50 m 

 
1. Brömel, Clemens 1993 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 8,06 s 
2. Kornmann, Robert 1993 Mühltallauf-Verein Eisenberg 9,36 s 
 

Ball 

 
1. Brömel, Clemens 1993 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 42,50 m 
 

1000 m 

 
1.Kornmann, Robert 1993 Mühltallauf-Verein Eisenberg 4:33,01 min 
 

 

M12 
 

75 m 

 
1. Slama, Tobias 1992 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 11,77 s 
2. Walter, Marcel 1992 Mühltallauf-Verein Eisenberg 12,91 s 
 

Kugel 

 
1. Werner, Steve 1992 SV Grün-Weiß Niedertrebra 8,01 m 
2. Slama, Tobias 1992 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 6,63 m 
3. Walter, Marcel 1992 Mühltallauf-Verein Eisenberg 6,28 m 
 

1000 m 

 
1. Walter, Marcel 1992 Mühltallauf-Verein Eisenberg 4:01,64 min 
2. Slama, Tobias 1992 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O.  
 

 

M13 
 

75 m 

 
1. Zimmermann, Tom 1991 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 10,81 s 
2. Röhler, Thomas 1991 TuS Jena 11,03 s 
3. Winkler, Eric 1991 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 11,72 s 
 

Kugel 

 
1. Röhler, Thomas 1991 TuS Jena 9,60 m 
 

1000 m 

 
1. Winkler, Eric 1991 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 3:40,07 min 
 



 

 

M14 
 

100 m 

 
1. Hering, Robert 1990 TuS Jena 11,77 s 
2. Erfurt, Marcus 1990 TuS Jena 12,04 s 
3. Fonseca, Christian 1990 TuS Jena 12,66 s 

4.   4. Dommke, Maximilian 1990 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 14,44 s 
5. Haase, Matthias 1990 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 15,12 s 
6. Heyder, Eric 1990 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda 15,20 s 
7. Erdmann, Johannes 1990 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 15,94 s 
 

Weit 

 
1. Hering, Robert 1990 TuS Jena 6,51 m 
2. Erfurt, Marcus 1990 TuS Jena 5,59 m 
3. Fonseca, Christian 1990 TuS Jena 4,81 m 
4. Zimmermann, Tom 1990 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 4,56 m 
5. Dommke, Maximilian 1990 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 4,40 m 
6. Heyder, Eric 1990 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda 4,08 m 
7. Erdmann, Johannes 1990 TSV „Germania“ 1887 Neustadt/O. 3,55 m 
 

1000 m 

 
1. Haase, Matthias 1990 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 3:04,26 min 
2. Heyder, Eric 1990 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda 3:47,85 min 
 

 

M15 
 

100 m 

 
1.Stettner, Ronald 1989 SV Hermsdorf 13,16 s 
2. Knorr, Ron 1989 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda 13,63 s 
 

Weit 

 
1. Stettner, Ronald 1989 SV Hermsdorf 5,49 m 
2. Knorr, Ron 1989 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda 4,83 m 
3. Picka, Matej 1989 TJ Sparta Klenči 4,74 m 
 

1000 m 

 
1.Stettner, Ronald 1989 SV Hermsdorf 3:00,51 min 
2. Picka, Matej 1989 TJ Sparta Klenči 3:00,69 min 
 


